Barrels Scoring - Leadline

Playdate
Rider

Time
005  Natalie
002  Ayden
003 Emma
007 Kirsten
004 Evelyn

5/7/12016

Foster
Foster
Cross
Cross

Cameron

Horse
Points

Shayla

Lacey
Lacey
Short Stuff

Flags Scoring - Leadline

Playdate
Rider

Time
002 Ayden
001 Cooper
005 Natalie
003 Emma
004 Evelyn
007 Kirsten

5/7/2016

Foster
Barrett
Foster
Cross
Cameron
Cross

Poles Scoring -

Playdate
Rider

Time
005 Natalie
002 Ayden
006 Ava
001 Cooper
004 Evelyn
003 Emma
007 Kirsten

Texas Rollback Scoring - Leadline

Playdate
Rider

Time
005 Natalie
002 Ayden
001 Cooper

5/7/2016

Foster
Foster
Baze
Barrett
Cameron
Cross

Cross

5/7/2016

Foster
Foster

Barrett

Horse
Points

Abe
Shayla
Lacey
Short Stuff
Lacey

Leadline

Horse
Points

Shayla

Tater

Abe

Short Stuff
Lacey

Lacey

Horse
Points

Shayla

Abe

Member
Place

No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

Member
Place

No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Member
Place

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Member
Place

No
No

Yes

Total

32.818
35.945
64.489
80.227
83.088

Total

39.062

46.06
56.068
63.433
80.642
86.531

Total

48.729
56.611
88.379
101.822
113.173
113.681
113.964

Total

25.448
34.259
41.81

51
42
33
24
15

51
42
33
24
15
00

51
42
33
24
15
00
00

51
42
33



003 Emma Cross Lacey

007 Kirsten Cross Lacey
004 Evelyn Cameron Short Stuff
Birangle Scoring - Leadline
Playdate 5/7/2016

Rider Horse
Time Points
002 Ayden Foster

005  Natalie Foster Shayla
006 Ava Baze Tater

001 Cooper Barrett Abe

003 Emma Cross Lacey
007 Kirsten Cross Lacey
004 Evelyn Cameron Short Stuff
Half 8 Scoring - Leadline
Playdate 5/7/2016

Rider Horse
Time Points
002 Ayden Foster

003 Emma Cross Lacey
006 Ava Baze Tater

001 Cooper Barrett Abe

004 Evelyn Cameron Short Stuff

007 Kirsten Cross Lacey

Yes
Yes

Yes

Member
Place

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Member
Place

No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

57.965
61.652
68.239

Total

25.613
32.406
35.537
53.305
57.311

67.78
85.887

Total

24.858
32.53
37.22

39.013

58.553

59.383

24
15
00

51
42
33
24
15
00
00

51
42
33
24
15
00



